Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen - Teck / Germany Phone: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com  Telefax: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-199 2010/12
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 c

  COMPACT(plus) and SOLID Safety Light
Curtains up to 1800 mm
Ordering information
Art. no. Article
549510 DCW-1000G
549513 DCW-1300G
549516 DCW-1600G
549519 DCW-1900G
Accessories
Art. no. Article
424416 BT-P40 Clamping Bracket
(delivery includes 2 pieces)